
08-Dec-2025 - 02:02:00 www.ippon.org   (c) International Judo Federation IJF

World Judo Championships Hungary 2021
(HUN Budapest, 6-12 June 2021) -78 kg

31 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

R
ep

ec
h

ag
e

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

MALONGA, Madeleine

PRODAN, Karla
CHALA, Vanessa

FRA

CRO
ECU

PACUT, Beata
PAPADAKIS, Nefeli

NIKIFOROVA, Niurguiana
TURCHYN, Anastasiya

POL
USA

RJF
UKR

STEENHUIS, Guusje
OUALLAL, Kaouthar

BRANSER, Marie
BROLIH, Patricija

NED
ALG

COD
SLO

ANTOMARCHI, Kaliema
LANIR, Inbar

GRAF, Bernadette
CIKIC, Barbara

CUB
ISR

AUT
BIH

WAGNER, Anna Maria
BATBAYAR, Erdenet-Od

SHMELEVA, Antonina
KURBANBAEVA, Iriskhon

GER
MGL

RJF
UZB

AGUIAR, Mayra
BERGER, Sophie

VERKERK, Marhinde
MATEJCKOVA, Alice

BRA
BEL

NED
CZE

UMEKI, Mami
STANGHERLIN, Giorgia

MAZOUZ, Sarah-Myriam
OEDA, Ikumi

JPN
ITA

GAB
THA

MALZAHN, Luise
CANTERO, Lucia

PEKOVIC, Jovana
LEON, Karen

GER
ARG

MNE
VEN

MALONGA, M.  (FRA)

PRODAN, Karla  (CRO)

PACUT, Beata  (POL)

TURCHYN, A.  (UKR)

STEENHUIS, G.  (NED)

BROLIH, P.  (SLO)

LANIR, Inbar  (ISR)

GRAF, Bernadette  (AUT)

WAGNER, A.  (GER)

SHMELEVA, A.  (RJF)

AGUIAR, Mayra  (BRA)

VERKERK, M.  (NED)

UMEKI, Mami  (JPN)

MAZOUZ, S.  (GAB)

MALZAHN, Luise  (GER)

LEON, Karen  (VEN)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [2:29]

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s2 [4:16]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [2:32]

Ippon 0  / 00  [2:05]

00  / 01 s1 [4:00]

01 s1 / Ippon 0 s1 [2:07]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:29]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:43]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [1:28]

01 s1 / 00 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [2:39]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [2:22]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [1:53]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [2:33]

00  / Ippon 0  [1:11]

MALONGA, M.  (FRA)

TURCHYN, A.  (UKR)

STEENHUIS, G.  (NED)

LANIR, Inbar  (ISR)

WAGNER, A.  (GER)

VERKERK, M.  (NED)

UMEKI, Mami  (JPN)

MALZAHN, Luise  (GER)

01 s2 / 00  [4:00]

00  / 01 s2 [4:21]

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:05]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:18]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [3:59]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s2 [6:14]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [1:28]

Ippon 0  / 01  [1:12]

MALONGA, M.  (FRA)

STEENHUIS, G.  (NED)

WAGNER, A.  (GER)

UMEKI, Mami  (JPN)

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:39]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [1:43]

01 s2 / 00 s2 [4:00]

Ippon 0  / 01 s1 [3:12]

MALONGA, M.  (FRA)

WAGNER, A.  (GER)

Ippon 0  / 00  [1:52]

01  / 00  [4:00]

WAGNER, A.  (GER)
00 s2 / 01 s1 [4:52]

TURCHYN, Anastasiya

LANIR, Inbar

VERKERK, Marhinde

MALZAHN, Luise

UKR

ISR

NED

GER

TURCHYN, A.  (UKR)

UMEKI, Mami  (JPN)

VERKERK, M.  (NED)

STEENHUIS, G.  (NED)

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [2:33]

01  / 00 s1 [5:04]

UMEKI, Mami  (JPN)

STEENHUIS, G.  (NED)

00  / Ippon 0 s1 [2:19]

00 s1 / 01 s2 [4:00]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

WAGNER, Anna Maria

MALONGA, Madeleine

UMEKI, Mami

STEENHUIS, Guusje

TURCHYN, Anastasiya

VERKERK, Marhinde

LANIR, Inbar

MALZAHN, Luise

GER

FRA

JPN

NED

UKR

NED

ISR

GER


