



# World Judo Championships Hungary 2021

(HUN Budapest, 6-12 June 2021)

# -78 kg

31 Judoka

Pool A

MALONGA, Madeleine FRA	1	MALONGA, M. (FRA)	17	MALONGA, M. (FRA)	01 s2 / 00 [4:00]
PRODAN, Karla CRO	2	PRODAN, Karla (CRO)			
CHALA, Vanessa ECU				25	MALONGA, M. (FRA)
PACUT, Beata POL	3	PACUT, Beata (POL)			Ippon 0 / 00 [0:39]
PAPADAKIS, Nefeli USA				18	TURCHYN, A. (UKR)
NIKIFOROVA, Niurguiana RJF	4	TURCHYN, A. (UKR)			00 / 01 s2 [4:21]
TURCHYN, Anastasiya UKR					00 s1 / Ippon 0 [2:32]

Pool B

STEENHUIS, Guusje NED	5	STEENHUIS, G. (NED)	19	STEENHUIS, G. (NED)	Ippon 0 / 00 [2:05]
OUALLAL, Kaouther ALG					
BRANSER, Marie COD	6	BROLIH, P. (SLO)			00 / 01 s1 [4:00]
BROLIH, Patricija SLO				26	STEENHUIS, G. (NED)
ANATOMARCHI, Kaliema CUB	7	LANIR, Inbar (ISR)			Ippon 0 / 00 s1 [4:33]
LANIR, Inbar ISR				20	LANIR, Inbar (ISR)
GRAF, Bernadette AUT	8	GRAF, Bernadette (AUT)			Ippon 0 / 00 [0:18]
CIKIC, Barbara BIH					

Pool C

WAGNER, Anna Maria GER	9	WAGNER, A. (GER)	21	WAGNER, A. (GER)	Ippon 0 / 00 [0:43]
BATBAYAR, Erdenet-Od MGL					
SHMELEVA, Antonina RJF	10	SHMELEVA, A. (RJV)			Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [3:59]
KURBANBAEVA, Iriskhon UZB				27	WAGNER, A. (GER)
AGUIAR, Mayra BRA	11	AGUIAR, Mayra (BRA)			01 s2 / 00 s2 [4:00]
BERGER, Sophie BEL				22	VERKERK, M. (NED)
VERKERK, Marhinde NED	12	VERKERK, M. (NED)			00 s3 / Ippon 0 s2 [6:14]
MATEJCKOVA, Alice CZE					

Pool D

UMEKI, Mami JPN	13	UMEKI, Mami (JPN)	23	UMEKI, Mami (JPN)	Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s1 [2:22]
STANGHERLIN, Giorgia ITA					
MAZOUZ, Sarah-Myriam GAB	14	MAZOUZ, S. (GAB)			Ippon 0 / 00 s1 [1:28]
OEDA, Ikumi THA				28	UMEKI, Mami (JPN)
MALZAHN, Luise GER	15	MALZAHN, Luise (GER)			Ippon 0 / 01 s1 [3:12]
CANTERO, Lucia ARG				24	MALZAHN, Luise (GER)
PEKOVIC, Jovana MNE	16	LEON, Karen (VEN)			00 / Ippon 0 [1:11]
LEON, Karen VEN					

WAGNER, A. (GER) 35  
00 s2 / 01 s1 [4:52]

WAGNER, A. (GER) 32  
01 / 00 [4:00]

Repechage

TURCHYN, Anastasiya UKR	29	TURCHYN, A. (UKR)	33	UMEKI, Mami (JPN)	00 / Ippon 0 s1 [2:19]
LANIR, Inbar ISR					
UMEKI, Mami (JPN)					
VERKERK, Marhinde NED	30	VERKERK, M. (NED)	34	STEENHUIS, G. (NED)	01 / 00 s1 [5:04]
MALZAHN, Luise GER					00 s1 / 01 s2 [4:00]
STEENHUIS, G. (NED)					

## Results

- WAGNER, Anna Maria GER
- MALONGA, Madeleine FRA
- UMEKI, Mami JPN
- STEENHUIS, Guusje NED
- TURCHYN, Anastasiya UKR
- VERKERK, Marhinde NED
- LANIR, Inbar ISR
- MALZAHN, Luise GER

